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SOLICITATION AMENDMENT
MODIFICATION DE L’ INVITATION

Proposal to / Propositions aux:
nada.moazin2@canada.ca

The referenced document is hereby revised,;
unless otherwise indicated, all other terms and
conditions of the Solicitation remain the same.

Ce document est par le présente révisé; sauf
indication contraire, les modalités de l'invitation
demeurent les mémes.

Amendment No. — N° modif. Page 1 of/de?2

003

Date :
May 31,2017

Address inquiries to — Adresser toute demande de
renseignements a:

Nada.moazin2@canada.ca

Area code and Telephone No. Facsimile No.
Code régional et N° de téléphone | N° de télécopieur
(613) 355-9837 (613) 951-3189

Destination

Statistics Canada

Materiel and Contracts Services
Main Bldg, Room 1405

150 Tunney’s Pasture Driveway
Ottawa, Ontario K1A 0T6

Solicitation No — N° de Pinvitation :

Jo03787

Solicitation closes — L’invitation prend fin
At—a: 14:00 EDST

On —le : June 01,2017/1er juin 2017

Instructions :
See herein

Instructions:
Voir aux présentes

Delivery required — Livraison

exigée proposé

Name and title of person authorized to sign
on behalf of vendor (type or print) — Nom et
titre de la personne autorisée a signer au
nom du fournisseur (caractere
d’impression).

Name — Nom :

Vendor Name and Address — Raison sociale et adresse du

fournisseur

Facsimile No — N° de télécopieur :
Telephone No — N° de téléphone:

Title — Titre :

Signature Date

Delivery offered — Livraison
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AMENDMENT 003

The purpose of this Amendment is to:
- Answer questions from industry

Question 1: Whether companies from Outside Canada can apply for this (like, from India or
USA)?
Answer 1: No the solicitation is open for vendors from inside Canada only.

Question 2: Whether we need to come over there for meetings?

Answer 2: Information can be exchanged by email. However the service must be performed
onsite.

Question 3: Can we perform the tasks (related to RFP) outside Canada? (Like, from India or
USA)

Answer 3: No
Question 4: Can we submit the proposals via email?

Answer 4: Yes.
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